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GRANTEE:

DANAHER KELLY R NOLAN

RUSS ADAM RANDALL

1540/365 5/13/2025 PB U I 18 0
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GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (RUSS 
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37375 MAINT/ALTR 0 10/29/2018

12342 SFR 265 04/01/1997

HX Base Yr

1152 NW TURNER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,042 113.1020 126.67 258,660 1997 1997 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1660

BAS 1,660 100 1,660 151,396

FGR 506 55 278 25,354

FOP 74 30 22 2,007

FSP 204 40 82 7,479

2,444 2,042 186,235

BAS= W14 FSP= N12 W17 S12 E17$ W39 S33 E14 FOP=  S6 E9 N6 W2
N4 W5 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E5 S4E9 FGR= S19 E23 N22 W23S3$ N3E23
N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,809.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 2,714

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 320.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 1997 1997 3 70 1,680

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 136.00 UT 4.50 4.50 70 1997 1997 3 70 428

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

5,322

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 20,000


